
For more information, call 081-811-6513 / DSN 629-6513. 
Connect with MWR 24/7, navymwrnaples.com.      facebook.com/mwrnaples      instagram.com/nsanaplesmwr

Session 1: June 10-20
Register Monday, May 26-Saturday, June 7

Session 2: June 24-July 4
Register Monday, June 9-Saturday, June 21

Session 3: July 8-18
Register Monday, June 23-Saturday, July 5

Session 4: July 22-Aug. 1
Register Monday, July 7-Saturday, July 19

Session 5: Aug. 5-15
Register Monday, July 21-Saturday, Aug. 2

LESSONSLESSONS
Swim

at the Support Site Pool
Ages 4-15 years

SCAN HERE
TO REGISTER

Lesson times
8:10-8:40 a.m.
8:50-9:20 a.m.
9:30-10 a.m.
10:10-10:40 a.m.
10:50-11:20 a.m

For information on levels, email
NaplesMWR_Aquatics@us.navy.mil

$60  
Includes eight 

30-minute  
sessions


